Printed on 12/1/2023

Issued
11/1/23
11/2/23
11/2/23
11/2/23
11/3/23
11/3/23
11/3/23
11/3/23
11/6/23
11/7/23
11/9/23
11/13/23
11/13/23
11/16/23
11/17/23
11/17/23
11/17/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/20/23
11/27/23
11/27/23
11/28/23
11/28/23
11/30/23

Number
DR202300091
RN202300172
CR202300051
RR202300086
SA202300039
SA202300037
MS202300484
MS202300485
MS202300483
MS202300486
CR202300050
MS202300490
RR202300087
ACC202300099
MS202300491
SA202300038
MS202300488
CR202300047
RN202300176
MS202300487
MS202300492
MS202300493
ACC202300100
DR202300093
MS202300494

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023

Type
Misc
Res-New
Com-Rem
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Com-Rem
Misc
Res-Rem
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Com-Rem
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Misc

Classification
Deck
New Construction
Remodel
Remodel
Sign
Sign
Roofing
Driveway
Basement Waterproof
Driveway
Remodel
Fence
Remodel
Accessory Bldg
Siding
Sign
Egress Windows
Remodel
New Construction
Fence
Fence
Egress Window
Accessory Bldg
Deck
Roofing

Location
1264 Jackson St
1186 Joann Dr
2100 S 20th, Ste 7-8-9
2857 Krejci Blvd
1501 Front St
1449 Washington St
1006 State St
1865 Lincoln St
1402 Adams St
1152 Colfax St
2467 Nebraska St #2
1150 Caddock St
2946 College Dr
730 N 16th St
1339 Lincoln St
2100 S 20th, Ste 7-8-9
211 Jackson St
810 N 22nd St
Oak Park Ln Lot 18
452 S 10th St
210 Sheridan St
243 E Riverview Dr
679 S 10th St
2546 Northgate St
10963 Co Rd 27

Owner

Donna Grady

Paul & Mary Anderson

Stack Investments
James Fahrenholtz
Monumental Sales
JGH Holdings
Travis Mann
Bernie Steffen
Jane Gilbert

Steve Cooper

AV Legacy

Tracy Jackson

A & S Services
John Stenert
Theresa Gramke
Stack Investmetns
Ashley Hopple
MCH

Kent Crossley
Melissa Wehrli
Babkel Mechanical
Michael Boeka
Hipnar Properties
Jodi Passmore

Daniel Kermeen

Contractor
Justus Stangle Construction
Self
PDI Construction
Odell Enterprises
Sign Depot
Signworks
Travis Mann
Self
Groundworks Nebraska
TRC Enterprise
Paul Davis of Omaha
American Fence
A & S Services
Self
Self
A Vitalsigns Unlimited
Thrasher
7ER Group
Davis and Reed Homes
Self
Classic Industrial Services
Self
Gingerich Structures
Self
McKinnis Inc

Grand Total:

Page 1
Valuation

$5,000.00
$200,226.00
$221,823.00
$38,528.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,500.00
$3,500.00
$8,305.00
$2,000.00
$21,483.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$12,200.00
$7,000.00
$4,825.00
$17,860.00
$487,746.00
$237,036.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$32,000.00
$3,000.00

$16,525.00
$1,362,057.00



