

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023

Printed on 12/1/2023

Page 1

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
11/1/23	DR202300091	Misc	Deck	1264 Jackson St	Donna Grady	Justus Stangle Construction	\$5,000.00
11/2/23	RN202300172	Res-New	New Construction	1186 Joann Dr	Paul & Mary Anderson	Self	\$200,226.00
11/2/23	CR202300051	Com-Rem	Remodel	2100 S 20th, Ste 7-8-9	Stack Investments	PDI Construction	\$221,823.00
11/2/23	RR202300086	Res-Rem	Remodel	2857 Krejci Blvd	James Fahrenholtz	Odell Enterprises	\$38,528.00
11/3/23	SA202300039	Misc	Sign	1501 Front St	Monumental Sales	Sign Depot	\$2,000.00
11/3/23	SA202300037	Misc	Sign	1449 Washington St	JGH Holdings	Signworks	\$2,000.00
11/3/23	MS202300484	Misc	Roofing	1006 State St	Travis Mann	Travis Mann	\$4,500.00
11/3/23	MS202300485	Misc	Driveway	1865 Lincoln St	Bernie Steffen	Self	\$3,500.00
11/6/23	MS202300483	Misc	Basement Waterproof	1402 Adams St	Jane Gilbert	Groundworks Nebraska	\$8,305.00
11/7/23	MS202300486	Misc	Driveway	1152 Colfax St	Steve Cooper	TRC Enterprise	\$2,000.00
11/9/23	CR202300050	Com-Rem	Remodel	2467 Nebraska St #2	AV Legacy	Paul Davis of Omaha	\$21,483.00
11/13/23	MS202300490	Misc	Fence	1150 Caddock St	Tracy Jackson	American Fence	\$2,500.00
11/13/23	RR202300087	Res-Rem	Remodel	2946 College Dr	A & S Services	A & S Services	\$10,000.00
11/16/23	ACC202300099	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	730 N 16th St	John Stenert	Self	\$12,200.00
11/17/23	MS202300491	Misc	Siding	1339 Lincoln St	Theresa Gramke	Self	\$7,000.00
11/17/23	SA202300038	Misc	Sign	2100 S 20th, Ste 7-8-9	Stack Investmetns	A Vitalsigns Unlimited	\$4,825.00
11/17/23	MS202300488	Misc	Egress Windows	211 Jackson St	Ashley Hopple	Thrasher	\$17,860.00
11/20/23	CR202300047	Com-Rem	Remodel	810 N 22nd St	MCH	7ER Group	\$487,746.00
11/20/23	RN202300176	Res-New	New Construction	Oak Park Ln Lot 18	Kent Crossley	Davis and Reed Homes	\$237,036.00
11/20/23	MS202300487	Misc	Fence	452 S 10th St	Melissa Wehrli	Self	\$5,000.00
11/27/23	MS202300492	Misc	Fence	210 Sheridan St	Babkel Mechanical	Classic Industrial Services	\$7,000.00
11/27/23	MS202300493	Misc	Egress Window	243 E Riverview Dr	Michael Boeka	Self	\$10,000.00
11/28/23	ACC202300100	Res-New	Accessory Bldg	679 S 10th St	Hipnar Properties	Gingerich Structures	\$32,000.00
11/28/23	DR202300093	Misc	Deck	2546 Northgate St	Jodi Passmore	Self	\$3,000.00
11/30/23	MS202300494	Misc	Roofing	10963 Co Rd 27	Daniel Kermeen	McKinnis Inc	\$16,525.00
						Grand Total:	\$1,362,057.00